
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No.

621
106
511
135
50

251
16

277
113
250
977
43

289
138
181
88

306
167
165
45
42

297
58

335
304
55

Last Name

HORÁK
MATUŠTÍK
PIMPER
DOKOUPIL
STIBOR
VORBA
KRATOCHVÍL
PITRA
KOLARČÍK
KONVIČKA
SCHINDLER
PATKA
BALÁN
MELICHAR
KRUPALA
HORÁK
HRDINA
PACOLD
VÍZEK
JEŽEK
VALLA
VANĚK
ŠOCH
TRBOLA
KOZIOL
PATKA

First Name

PETR
PETR
VÁCLAV
FILIP
MAREK
JAN
PETR
MILOSLAV
PETR
PAVEL
JAN
ONDŘEJ
JIŘÍ
PETR
PETR
LUKÁŠ
FRANTIŠEK
MIROSLAV
VLADIMÍR
MILOŠ
JIŘÍ
PŘEMYSL
RADIM
LUDĚK
GRZEGORZ
PAVEL

Nat/S

A
B2
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B1
B2
C
C
B1
B2
C
C
C
C
B2
C
C
B2
C
C
C
C

Club

NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2

Sponsor

DUCATI S4RS
KTM 990 SMR
APRILIA TUONO 1000
KAWASAKI Z1000
SUZUKI SV 650
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
YAMAHA FZ1 FAZER
KTM SUPERDUKE 1290R
HONDA CBR 600 F
YAMAHA FZ1N
HONDA VTR 1000F
SUZUKI BANDIT 1250
SUZUKI SV 650
YAMAHA R6 STREERFIGHTER
SUZUKI GSR 600
APRILIA TUONO 1000R
SUZUKI SV 650
KTM SD 990
KAWASAKI Z1000
SUZUKI BANDIT 1200
TRIUMPH
HONDA HORNET 600
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE
KTM SM990
BUELL XB 12

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

1

Total Tm

11:45.681

12:19.861

12:21.576

12:25.110

12:25.571

12:38.626

12:38.982

12:39.283

12:42.608

12:50.932

12:52.235

12:52.558

12:52.731

12:54.358

13:03.585

13:10.466

13:19.148

13:26.388

13:30.678

13:43.479

13:46.018

13:50.011

14:23.579

12:02.965

13:40.050

3:59.824

Diff

-
+34.180
+35.895
+39.429
+39.890
+52.945
+53.301
+53.602
+56.927

+1:05.251
+1:06.554
+1:06.877
+1:07.050
+1:08.677
+1:17.904
+1:24.785
+1:33.467
+1:40.707
+1:44.997
+1:57.798
+2:00.337
+2:04.330
+2:37.898

1 Lap
+1:37.085

4 Laps

Best Tm

2:18.562

2:26.036

2:25.557

2:26.859

2:25.744

2:28.619

2:28.474

2:27.186

2:28.057

2:32.487

2:31.934

2:30.865

2:30.489

2:31.497

2:32.858

2:35.214

2:35.945

2:37.084

2:38.742

2:41.098

2:41.531

2:42.854

2:49.702

2:58.618

3:18.992

-.---

Race Results
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Competitors Laps

1PETR HORÁK (621)

2PETR MATUŠTÍK (106)

3FILIP DOKOUPIL (135)

4VÁCLAV PIMPER (511)

5JAN VORBA (251)

6MAREK STIBOR (50)

7PAVEL KONVIČKA (250)

8PETR KRATOCHVÍL (16)

9JAN SCHINDLER (977)

10JIŘÍ BALÁN (289)

11MILOSLAV PITRA (277)

12ONDŘEJ PATKA (43)

13PETR KOLARČÍK (113)

14PETR MELICHAR (138)

15LUKÁŠ HORÁK (88)

16MIROSLAV PACOLD (167)

17PETR KRUPALA (181)

18MILOŠ JEŽEK (45)

19FRANTIŠEK HRDINA (306)

20VLADIMÍR VÍZEK (165)

21PŘEMYSL VANĚK (297)

22JIŘÍ VALLA (42)

23RADIM ŠOCH (58)

24LUDĚK TRBOLA (335)

25GRZEGORZ KOZIOL (304)

26PAVEL PATKA (55)

1

621

106

135

511

251

50

250

16

977

289

277

43

113

138

88

167

181

45

306

165

297

42

58

335

304

55

2

621

106

511

135

50

251

16

250

277

977

113

289

43

138

88

181

167

306

45

165

297

42

58

335

304

3

621

511

106

135

50

251

16

277

250

113

977

43

289

138

181

88

167

306

165

45

42

297

58

335

304

4

621

106

511

135

50

251

16

277

113

250

977

43

289

138

181

88

306

167

165

45

42

297

58

335

304

5

621

106

511

135

50

251

16

277

113

250

977

43

289

138

181

88

306

167

165

45

42

297

58
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Lap

2
3

4
5

(977) JAN SCHINDLER

1
2
3
4

5

(43) ONDŘEJ PATKA
1
2

3
4
5

(289) JIŘÍ BALÁN
1
2
3

4
5

(138) PETR MELICHAR

1
2
3
4

5

(181) PETR KRUPALA
1
2

3
4
5

(88) LUKÁŠ HORÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(306) FRANTIŠEK HRDINA

1
2
3
4
5

(167) MIROSLAV PACOLD
1
2

3
4
5

(165) VLADIMÍR VÍZEK
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:32.641

2:32.700

2:33.664

2:32.487

-.---

2:31.934

2:32.092

2:33.184

2:33.290

-.---

2:32.700

2:32.041

2:32.359

2:30.865

-.---

2:34.148

2:33.587

2:32.158

2:30.489

-.---

2:32.610

2:32.874

2:32.281

2:31.497

-.---

2:35.182

2:33.515

2:33.325

2:32.858

-.---

2:36.101

2:36.348

2:35.214

2:35.293

-.---

2:38.340

2:36.455

2:35.945

2:36.760

-.---

2:37.084

2:40.350

2:40.894

2:39.636

-.---

2:41.033

2:38.875

2:38.742

Diff

+0.154
+0.213

+1.177
-

-
+0.158
+1.250

+1.356

+1.835

+1.176
+1.494

-

+3.659
+3.098

+1.669
-

+1.113
+1.377
+0.784

-

+2.324

+0.657
+0.467

-

+0.887
+1.134

-
+0.079

+2.395
+0.510

-
+0.815

-

+3.266
+3.810
+2.552

+2.291
+0.133

-

Time of Day

16:42:50.271
16:45:22.971

16:47:56.635
16:50:29.122

16:40:19.925
16:42:51.859
16:45:23.951
16:47:57.135

16:50:30.425

16:40:22.783
16:42:55.483

16:45:27.524
16:47:59.883
16:50:30.748

16:40:20.539
16:42:54.687
16:45:28.274

16:48:00.432
16:50:30.921

16:40:23.286
16:42:55.896
16:45:28.770
16:48:01.051

16:50:32.548

16:40:26.895
16:43:02.077

16:45:35.592
16:48:08.917
16:50:41.775

16:40:25.700
16:43:01.801
16:45:38.149

16:48:13.363
16:50:48.656

16:40:29.838
16:43:08.178
16:45:44.633
16:48:20.578
16:50:57.338

16:40:26.614
16:43:03.698

16:45:44.048
16:48:24.942
16:51:04.578

16:40:30.818
16:43:11.851
16:45:50.726

16:48:29.468

Lap

5

(45) MILOŠ JEŽEK
1
2

3
4
5

(42) JIŘÍ VALLA
1
2
3

4
5

(297) PŘEMYSL VANĚK

1
2
3
4
5

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1
2

3
4
5

(335) LUDĚK TRBOLA
1
2
3

4

(304) GRZEGORZ KOZIOL
1
2

3
4

(55) PAVEL PATKA

1

Lap Tm

2:39.400

-.---

2:42.576

2:44.105

2:44.634

2:41.098

-.---

2:43.222

2:42.419

2:42.543

2:41.531

-.---

2:44.095

2:44.806

2:43.443

2:42.854

-.---

2:51.503

2:49.884

2:49.702

2:50.099

-.---

2:58.618

2:59.163

2:58.661

-.---

3:18.992

3:27.409

3:25.752

-.---

Diff

+0.658

+1.478

+3.007
+3.536

-

+1.691
+0.888

+1.012
-

+1.241
+1.952
+0.589

-

+1.801

+0.182
-

+0.397

-
+0.545

+0.043

-

+8.417
+6.760

Time of Day

16:51:08.868

16:40:29.256
16:43:11.832

16:45:55.937
16:48:40.571
16:51:21.669

16:40:34.493
16:43:17.715
16:46:00.134

16:48:42.677
16:51:24.208

16:40:33.003
16:43:17.098
16:46:01.904
16:48:45.347
16:51:28.201

16:40:40.581
16:43:32.084

16:46:21.968
16:49:11.670
16:52:01.769

16:40:44.713
16:43:43.331
16:46:42.494

16:49:41.155

16:41:06.087
16:44:25.079

16:47:52.488
16:51:18.240

16:41:38.014

Lap

(621) PETR HORÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(106) PETR MATUŠTÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(511) VÁCLAV PIMPER

1
2
3
4

5

(135) FILIP DOKOUPIL
1
2

3
4
5

(50) MAREK STIBOR
1
2
3

4
5

(251) JAN VORBA

1
2
3
4

5

(16) PETR KRATOCHVÍL
1
2

3
4
5

(277) MILOSLAV PITRA
1
2
3

4
5

(113) PETR KOLARČÍK

1
2
3
4
5

(250) PAVEL KONVIČKA
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:19.302

2:18.562

2:19.630

2:19.084

-.---

2:27.457

2:26.158

2:26.036

2:26.200

-.---

2:26.176

2:25.557

2:26.826

2:27.659

-.---

2:27.394

2:27.674

2:27.858

2:26.859

-.---

2:25.744

2:26.263

2:28.040

2:26.996

-.---

2:31.364

2:30.016

2:30.718

2:28.619

-.---

2:30.891

2:28.474

2:30.537

2:28.835

-.---

2:29.676

2:31.188

2:27.856

2:27.186

-.---

2:30.969

2:29.359

2:29.456

2:28.057

-.---

Diff

+0.740
-

+1.068
+0.522

+1.421
+0.122

-
+0.164

+0.619
-

+1.269

+2.102

+0.535

+0.815
+0.999

-

-
+0.519

+2.296
+1.252

+2.745
+1.397
+2.099

-

+2.417

-
+2.063
+0.361

+2.490
+4.002

+0.670
-

+2.912
+1.302
+1.399

-

Time of Day

16:40:07.293

16:42:26.595
16:44:45.157
16:47:04.787
16:49:23.871

16:40:12.200
16:42:39.657
16:45:05.815

16:47:31.851
16:49:58.051

16:40:13.548
16:42:39.724
16:45:05.281
16:47:32.107

16:49:59.766

16:40:13.515
16:42:40.909

16:45:08.583
16:47:36.441
16:50:03.300

16:40:16.718
16:42:42.462
16:45:08.725

16:47:36.765
16:50:03.761

16:40:16.099
16:42:47.463
16:45:17.479
16:47:48.197

16:50:16.816

16:40:18.435
16:42:49.326

16:45:17.800
16:47:48.337
16:50:17.172

16:40:21.567
16:42:51.243
16:45:22.431

16:47:50.287
16:50:17.473

16:40:22.957
16:42:53.926
16:45:23.285
16:47:52.741
16:50:20.798

16:40:17.630
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